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正／副 正／副

過去の新人戦成績 過去の新人戦成績

昨年度 昨年度

2023年度
2022年度

金沢大学
増田　和実
山本　伸忠
新田　宗行
林　晋之介
岡本　壮平
橋本　愉誠
宮地　　咲
河井　響子
栗原　大和
小谷　拓也
渡邊　瑛俊
西野　敬穂

永井　篤郎
遠藤　浩基
谷口　　諒
三野　裕太
佐藤　啓大
堀　　晃樹
西野　敬穂

総監督、部長、チーム代表者
監督
コーチ
学生コーチ
学生コーチ
学生コーチ
マネージャー
マネージャー
主務
主務
主務
学生コーチ

３級　４年
３級　３年
３級　３年
３級　３年
３級　２年
３級　２年
３級　２年

白
紺
白

水
水
水

赤
白
赤

黄
黄
黄
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2 
3 
4 
5 
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7 
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18 
19 
20 
21 

西野 敬穂
小原 夢之丞
渡邊 瑛俊
杉山 太思
北村 遥人
大橋 暁
山内 遥人
佐藤 啓大
西村 侑真
唐沢 周作
金井 椋佑
堀 晃樹
阪上 大渡
内藤 孝太
前田 優樹
中澤 拓士
渡辺 宗一郎
田口 敬太
荻野 泰輔
宮田 櫂
酒井 俊太郎

にしの　たかほ

こはら　ゆめのすけ

わたなべ　えいしゅん

すぎやま　たいし

きたむら　はると

おおはし　あかつき

やまうち　はると

さとう　けいた

にしむら　ゆうま

からさわ　しゅうさく

かない　りょうすけ

ほり　こうき

さかうえ　やまと

ないとう　こうた

まえだ　ゆうき

なかざわ　たくと

わたなべ　そういちろう

たぐち　けいた

おぎの　たいすけ

みやた　かい

さかい　しゅんたろう
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2年
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172cm

165cm

176cm

174cm

175cm

170cm

170cm

166cm

178cm

176cm

175cm

178cm

173cm

169cm

180cm

172cm

171cm

165cm
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168cm

86kg

55kg

66kg

70kg

70kg

64kg

61kg

61kg

69kg

66kg

58kg

64kg

60kg

68kg

72kg

66kg

59kg

62kg

57kg

75kg

56kg

星稜高

伊那北高

高志高

韮山高

金沢桜丘高

清水東高

金沢桜丘高

長岡向陵高

砺波高

伊那北高

韮山高

岐阜高

斐太高

米子東高

静岡学園高

富山北部高

高岡南高

松本県ケ丘高

泉館山高

武生高

静岡市立高

所在地
石川県金沢市角間町

２回戦敗退
２回戦敗退

２回戦敗退


